8 Series Wetrooms
Walk In with Swivel Panel
Product Information Sheet
Features:
•	 Height 2015mm (including rail)
•	 Mershield Stayclear protected glass
•	 8mm toughened safety glass
•	 Lifetime Guarantee
•	 Suitable for wetroom or shower tray application
•	 Reversible
Front Panel End Panel Swivel
Panel
Order Code
700 800 300 M80243SV
700 900 300 M80241SV
900 800 300 M80293SV
900 900 300 M80261SV
1000 800 300 M80273SV
1000 900 300 M80271SV
1200 800 300 M80283SV
Swivel Panel size Order Code
300 M8SWS30
Configuration:Walk In
Swivel Panel Only - for retrofit to existing showerwalls Radius of Swivel Panel 290mm